
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-369 Name: Staff Report - Townsend PA Contract Extension

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/21/2021 6/21/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a City of San Leandro City Council Resolution Approving and Authorizing the City
Manager to Execute an Amendment to the Consulting Services Agreement with Townsend Public
Affairs for State Legislative Advocacy Services, to Extend the Term of the Agreement through June 30,
2022 at the Same Rate, in an Amount Not to Exceed $60,000 Annually, and to Also Authorize a Pilot-
Study Expansion of the Scope of the Contract to Include the Provision of Grant Writing Support to the
City in an Amount Not to Exceed an Additional $36,000, for a Total Not to Exceed Amount of $96,000

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council6/21/2021 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

